Monitorler

21

21

24

23

27

21

24

24

23

31

27

24

Uriin

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS
VGA MONI

100 HZ HDMI

DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA

HDMI

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A

GAMING FAST IPS

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz
CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ

HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

1IMS HDMI

DP/HDMI/VGA

1IMS 180HZ

HDMI VGA 7/24

IMS HDMI

USB-C/DP/HDMI

Marka

Dell

Asus

Dell

Asus

Philips

Dell

Asus

Dell

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

126,00
usb

141,75
usb

177,45
usb

198,45
usb

219,45
usb

257,25
usb

267,75
usb

267,75
usb

271,95
usb



27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

27 DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1IMS 100HZ HDMI D-

SuB

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitér (Sifir Olii Piksel Garantili)

23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS

FULL

27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

23.8 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

Asus

Philips

Dahua

Dell

Asus

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

10+

5+

288,75
usb

313,95
usb

362,25
usb

660,45
usb

93,45 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

120,75
usb

124,95
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

156,45
usb

166,95
usb

173,25
usb



24

27

27

27

23.

27

24.

23.

24

27

27

27

31.

27

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PIVOT

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS

HDMI DP

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI

VGA DP

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Dell

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Lg

Msi

.825,00

TL

187,95
usb

187,95
usb

.339,50

TL

199,50
usb

204,75
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

210,00
usb

229,95
usb

240,45
usb
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23.

27

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved

27

23.

RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel
Garantili)

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

27

27

27

31.

27

23.

27

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ

FREESYNC

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

241,50
usb

241,50
usb

246,75
usb

261,45
usb

262,50
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

274,05
usb

282,45
usb

285,60
usb

319,20
usb

345,45
usb

367,50
usb

418,95
usb



27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz Asus 0 513,45
usb

TOF GG
27 2800 bt = IS e o

57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS Samsung 0 72.450,00
HDMI DP TL




